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Overall Finish List - Boys

K-4

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    424  Owin Fredrick         Belvidere Tornados                       6:39.8  6:39/M        

    2      2    385  Nino Fulbright        Wildcats                                 6:41.4  6:41/M        

    3      3    152  Dylan Atkins          Belvidere Tornados                       6:47.0  6:47/M        

    4      4    393  Nicolai Martino       Wildcats                                 6:54.9  6:54/M        

    5  (< 5)    228  Aiden Brobst          Freeport Immanuel                        7:05.3  7:05/M        

    6  (< 5)    282  Joe Erb               Winnebago                                7:23.2  7:23/M        

    7      5    180  Brayden Teunissen     Belvidere Tornados                       7:33.1  7:33/M        

    8      6    178  Kyle Scott            Belvidere Tornados                       7:41.6  7:41/M        

    9      7    181  Bryson Teunissen      Belvidere Tornados                       7:43.5  7:43/M        

   10      8    391  Zachary Lien          Wildcats                                 7:51.1  7:51/M        

   11      9    154  Mason Bell            Belvidere Tornados                       7:56.5  7:56/M        

   12     10    389  Ryan Lien             Wildcats                                 7:57.0  7:57/M        

   13     11    157  Gianni Casis          Belvidere Tornados                       7:57.5  7:57/M        

   14     12    399  Isaac Rukin           Wildcats                                 7:58.6  7:58/M        

   15     13     60  Nicholas Schroeder    Wildcats                                 8:06.7  8:06/M        

   16     14    394  Collin Morey          Wildcats                                 8:22.1  8:22/M        

   17  (> 7)    101  Harrison Smith        Wildcats                                 8:24.8  8:24/M        

   18  (< 5)    239  Jack Stone            Freeport Immanuel                        8:28.6  8:28/M        

   19  (> 7)    160  Truman Coryell        Belvidere Tornados                       8:30.3  8:30/M        

   20  (< 5)    235  Tyler Hintz           Freeport Immanuel                        8:31.2  8:31/M        

   21  (> 7)    153  Kaid Bakulski         Belvidere Tornados                       8:34.2  8:34/M        

   22  (> 7)    161  Wilson Coryell        Belvidere Tornados                       8:35.3  8:35/M        

   23  (> 7)    155  Caden Bould           Belvidere Tornados                       8:45.9  8:45/M        

   24  (< 5)    425  Carson Groharing      Byron                                    8:46.6  8:46/M        

   25  (> 7)    176  Jordan Mundy          Belvidere Tornados                       8:47.4  8:47/M        

   26  (> 7)    400  Jacob Schroeder       Wildcats                                 8:53.7  8:53/M        

   27  (> 7)    172  Blake Livingston      Belvidere Tornados                       9:04.6  9:04/M        

   28  (> 7)    378  Dean Akre             Wildcats                                 9:05.6  9:05/M        

   29  (> 7)    175  Angel Medina          Belvidere Tornados                       9:18.9  9:18/M        

   30  (> 7)    284  David Pyun            Wildcats                                 9:25.2  9:25/M        

   31  (> 7)    156  Adan Bueno            Belvidere Tornados                       9:38.9  9:38/M        

   32  (> 7)    162  Owen Crawford         Belvidere Tornados                       9:40.5  9:40/M        

   33  (< 5)    232  Andrew Hensal         Freeport Immanuel                        9:45.3  9:45/M        

   34  (> 7)    170  Trent Lebensorger     Belvidere Tornados                      10:21.2 10:21/M        

   35  (> 7)    398  Henry Richert         Wildcats                                10:27.6 10:27/M        

   36  (> 7)    158  Santiago Cisneros     Belvidere Tornados                      10:31.5 10:31/M        

   37  (> 7)    103  Jacob Wolfe           Wildcats                                10:49.3 10:49/M        

   38  (> 7)    165  Lance Houselog        Belvidere Tornados                      11:18.6 11:18/M        

   39  (> 7)     62  Brendan Sinnott       Wildcats                                11:28.2 11:28/M        

   40  (> 7)    104  Andrew Woolery        Wildcats                                11:38.2 11:38/M        

   41  (> 7)    182  Ryan Welch            Belvidere Tornados                      11:51.4 11:51/M        

   42  (> 7)    164  Angel Garcia          Belvidere Tornados                      13:02.8 13:02/M        

   43  (> 7)    169  Brody Konopka         Belvidere Tornados                      13:32.8 13:32/M        


 Top



Rockford Luheran X-C Meet - k-4 Girls & Boys

file:///C|/Users/Owner/Desktop/New%20folder%20(2)/k-4%20Boys.htm[9/14/2015 7:06:15 PM]

Team Summary Report - Boys

K-4

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 Belvidere Tornados                     22               1   3   5   6   7   9  11         
        Top  5 Times: 36:25.1

    2 Wildcats                               36               2   4   8  10  12  13  14         
        Top  5 Times: 37:23.2

 Inc. Byron                                1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Freeport Immanuel                    4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Winnebago                            1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Top

Detail Team Results - Boys

K-4

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  22  Team Score (times):      36:25.1   Average 
Time: 7:17.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    424  Owin Fredrick                   1            1         6:39.8       6:39.8      0:00.0
    2    152  Dylan Atkins                    3            4         6:47.0      13:26.8      0:07.1
    3    180  Brayden Teunissen               5            9         7:33.1      21:00.0      0:53.3
    4    178  Kyle Scott                      6           15         7:41.6      28:41.6      1:01.7
    5    181  Bryson Teunissen                7           22         7:43.5      36:25.1      1:03.6
    6    154  Mason Bell                      9           31         7:56.5      44:21.7      1:16.6
    7    157  Gianni Casis                   11           42         7:57.5      52:19.3      1:17.7
    8    160  Truman Coryell              More Than  7            8:30.3    1:00:49.6      1:50.5
    9    153  Kaid Bakulski               More Than  7            8:34.2    1:09:23.9      1:54.4
   10    161  Wilson Coryell              More Than  7            8:35.3    1:17:59.2      1:55.4
   11    155  Caden Bould                 More Than  7            8:45.9    1:26:45.2      2:06.1
   12    176  Jordan Mundy                More Than  7            8:47.4    1:35:32.7      2:07.5
   13    172  Blake Livingston            More Than  7            9:04.6    1:44:37.3      2:24.7
   14    175  Angel Medina                More Than  7            9:18.9    1:53:56.2      2:39.0
   15    156  Adan Bueno                  More Than  7            9:38.9    2:03:35.2      2:59.1
   16    162  Owen Crawford               More Than  7            9:40.5    2:13:15.7      3:00.6
   17    170  Trent Lebensorger           More Than  7           10:21.2    2:23:36.9      3:41.3
   18    158  Santiago Cisneros           More Than  7           10:31.5    2:34:08.5      3:51.7
   19    165  Lance Houselog              More Than  7           11:18.6    2:45:27.1      4:38.7
   20    182  Ryan Welch                  More Than  7           11:51.4    2:57:18.6      5:11.5
   21    164  Angel Garcia                More Than  7           13:02.8    3:10:21.4      6:22.9
   22    169  Brody Konopka               More Than  7           13:32.8    3:23:54.3      6:53.0

Wildcats    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  36  Team Score (times):      37:23.2   Average 
Time: 7:28.6
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    385  Nino Fulbright                  2            2         6:41.4       6:41.4      0:00.0
    2    393  Nicolai Martino                 4            6         6:54.9      13:36.3      0:13.5
    3    391  Zachary Lien                    8           14         7:51.1      21:27.4      1:09.7
    4    389  Ryan Lien                      10           24         7:57.0      29:24.5      1:15.6
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    5    399  Isaac Rukin                    12           36         7:58.6      37:23.2      1:17.2
    6     60  Nicholas Schroeder             13           49         8:06.7      45:29.9      1:25.3
    7    394  Collin Morey                   14           63         8:22.1      53:52.0      1:40.7
    8    101  Harrison Smith              More Than  7            8:24.8    1:02:16.8      1:43.3
    9    400  Jacob Schroeder             More Than  7            8:53.7    1:11:10.6      2:12.3
   10    378  Dean Akre                   More Than  7            9:05.6    1:20:16.2      2:24.2
   11    284  David Pyun                  More Than  7            9:25.2    1:29:41.5      2:43.8
   12    398  Henry Richert               More Than  7           10:27.6    1:40:09.1      3:46.2
   13    103  Jacob Wolfe                 More Than  7           10:49.3    1:50:58.4      4:07.9
   14     62  Brendan Sinnott             More Than  7           11:28.2    2:02:26.7      4:46.8
   15    104  Andrew Woolery              More Than  7           11:38.2    2:14:04.9      4:56.8

Byron    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    425  Carson Groharing            Less Than  5            8:46.6       8:46.6      0:00.0

Freeport Immanuel    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    228  Aiden Brobst                Less Than  5            7:05.3       7:05.3      0:00.0
    2    239  Jack Stone                  Less Than  5            8:28.6      15:34.0      1:23.2
    3    235  Tyler Hintz                 Less Than  5            8:31.2      24:05.3      1:25.8
    4    232  Andrew Hensal               Less Than  5            9:45.3      33:50.6      2:39.9

Winnebago    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    282  Joe Erb                     Less Than  5            7:23.2       7:23.2      0:00.0
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Rockford Lutheran X-C Meet - 5-6 Grade Boys
September 14, 2015

Rockford Road Runners

Table of Contents

Finish List - Boys - 5/6 Boys - All Teams
Team Summary - Boys - 5/6 Boys - All Teams
Team Detail - Boys - 5/6 Boys - All Teams

 Top

Overall Finish List - Boys

5/6 Boys

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    177  Riley Newport         Belvidere Tornados                       9:28.9  6:19/M        

    2      2    100  Karsten Nordlie       SMMS                                     9:42.4  6:28/M        

    3      3    209  Dylan Sayles          SMMS                                     9:59.3  6:39/M        

    4  (< 5)    230  Ethan Eilders         Freeport Immanuel                       10:01.5  6:41/M        

    5  (< 5)    234  Adam Hintz            Freeport Immanuel                       10:27.1  6:58/M        

    6      4    163  Graydon Crocker       Belvidere Tornados                      10:31.1  7:01/M        

    7      5     99  Max Moroz             SMMS                                    10:32.7  7:01/M        

    8  (< 5)    340  Caden Cretsinger      Byron                                   10:34.7  7:03/M        

    9      6    392  Michael Lynch         Wildcats                                10:35.8  7:03/M        

   10      7    382  Logan Burley          Wildcats                                10:36.4  7:04/M        

   11      8     82  Cade Bastian          SMMS                                    10:41.9  7:07/M        

   12      9    202  Joshua Pioch          SMMS                                    10:54.6  7:16/M        

   13     10    166  Kyle Jensen           Belvidere Tornados                      10:54.9  7:16/M        

   14     11     94  Jake Keller           SMMS                                    11:01.9  7:21/M        

   15     12    383  Connor Coyle          Wildcats                                11:05.7  7:23/M        

   16     13    174  Brandon Massman       Belvidere Tornados                      11:06.1  7:24/M        

   17     14    281  Carlson Firch         Winnebago                               11:08.7  7:25/M        

   18     15    313  Torey Shumate         Winnebago                               11:30.5  7:40/M        

   19     16     93  Joseph Kasel          SMMS                                    11:51.2  7:54/M        

   20     17    167  Ryan Jensen           Belvidere Tornados                      11:54.2  7:56/M        

   21  (< 5)    337  Will Almy             Byron                                   11:57.1  7:58/M        

   22     18    387  Jackson Hatch         Wildcats                                12:20.3  8:13/M        

   23     19    397  Sam Retzer            Wildcats                                12:20.7  8:13/M        

   24     20    386  Alex Hatch            Wildcats                                12:25.1  8:17/M        

   25     21     87  Ryan Sinnott          Wildcats                                12:26.1  8:17/M        

   26     22    314  Steven Wright         Winnebago                               12:30.3  8:20/M        

   27  (< 5)    341  Ethan Deitrich        Byron                                   12:42.9  8:28/M        

   28     23    277  Hayden Binicewicz     Winnebago                               12:48.2  8:32/M        

   29  (< 5)    244  Quinn Nagel           Keith                                   12:58.2  8:39/M        

   30  (< 5)    240  Jayden Zink           Freeport Immanuel                       13:01.4  8:41/M        

   31  (< 5)    231  Zachary Fisher        Freeport Immanuel                       13:14.0  8:49/M        

   32  (< 5)    345  Ryan Jones            Byron                                   13:20.9  8:53/M        

   33  (> 7)     91  Ryan Hommema          SMMS                                    13:22.9  8:55/M        

   34  (> 7)    214  Wesley Waugh          SMMS                                    13:28.1  8:59/M        

   35  (> 7)     83  Davis Cass            SMMS                                    13:39.1  9:06/M        

   36     24    275  Corbin Adams          Winnebago                               13:57.9  9:18/M        

   37  (> 7)     92  Caleb Jevremovic      SMMS                                    15:26.2 10:17/M        

   38  (> 7)     95  Cian Lannon           SMMS                                    15:55.7 10:37/M        

   39  (> 7)    216  Max Zubic             SMMS                                    15:58.6 10:39/M        

   40     25    179  Michael Swanson       Belvidere Tornados                      16:00.8 10:40/M        
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Team Summary Report - Boys
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5/6 Boys

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*        

    1 SMMS                                   27               2   3   5   8   9  11  16         
        Top  5 Times: 51:51.1

    2 Belvidere Tornados                     45               1   4  10  13  17  25             
        Top  5 Times: 53:55.4

    3 Wildcats                               62               6   7  12  18  19  20  21         
        Top  5 Times: 56:59.0

    4 Winnebago                              98              14  15  22  23  24                 
        Top  5 Times: 1:01:55.8

 Inc. Byron                                4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Freeport Immanuel                    4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Inc. Keith                                1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 

 Top

Detail Team Results - Boys

5/6 Boys

SMMS    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  27  Team Score (times):      51:51.1   Average 
Time: 10:22.2
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    100  Karsten Nordlie                 2            2         9:42.4       9:42.4      0:00.0
    2    209  Dylan Sayles                    3            5         9:59.3      19:41.8      0:16.8
    3     99  Max Moroz                       5           10        10:32.7      30:14.5      0:50.3
    4     82  Cade Bastian                    8           18        10:41.9      40:56.4      0:59.4
    5    202  Joshua Pioch                    9           27        10:54.6      51:51.1      1:12.1
    6     94  Jake Keller                    11           38        11:01.9    1:02:53.0      1:19.4
    7     93  Joseph Kasel                   16           54        11:51.2    1:14:44.2      2:08.7
    8     91  Ryan Hommema                More Than  7           13:22.9    1:28:07.1      3:40.4
    9    214  Wesley Waugh                More Than  7           13:28.1    1:41:35.2      3:45.6
   10     83  Davis Cass                  More Than  7           13:39.1    1:55:14.4      3:56.6
   11     92  Caleb Jevremovic            More Than  7           15:26.2    2:10:40.6      5:43.8
   12     95  Cian Lannon                 More Than  7           15:55.7    2:26:36.4      6:13.3
   13    216  Max Zubic                   More Than  7           15:58.6    2:42:35.0      6:16.1

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  45  Team Score (times):      53:55.4   Average 
Time: 10:47.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    177  Riley Newport                   1            1         9:28.9       9:28.9      0:00.0
    2    163  Graydon Crocker                 4            5        10:31.1      20:00.0      1:02.2
    3    166  Kyle Jensen                    10           15        10:54.9      30:55.0      1:26.0
    4    174  Brandon Massman                13           28        11:06.1      42:01.2      1:37.2
